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Rev. 2 PV-14

 ●  FORGED ONE-PIECE BRASS
 ●  STANDARD-PORT BALL VALVE

 ●  5G = 5 PSI
 ●  1/2” 150,000 BTU/HR

UNITS 1/2" 3/4"

A Ø   INCHES      0.39 0.591
mm 10.0 15.0

   B INCHES      2.14        2.508
mm 54.4 63.7

   C INCHES      1.07 1.256
mm 27.3 31.9

SEHCNI
mm

SEHCNI
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THREAD
NPT

  880EVLAV SAG

SLAVORPPA YCNEGA

FEATURES

RATINGS MARKING

DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS

   D
1.33  
33.7

1.583  
40.2

   E
1.36           
34.6

1.36           
34.6

   F
1/2" 3/4" 

 ●  3/4” 400,000 BTU/HR
 ●  MINIMUM FLOW CAPACITY
●  INTERNATIONAL

Rev. 1

 ●  FORGED ONE-PIECE BRASS
 ●  STANDARD-PORT BALL VALVE

 ●  5G = 5 PSI
 ●  1/2” 150,000 BTU/HR

UNITS 1/2" 3/4"

A Ø   INCHES      0.39 0.591
mm 10.0 15.0

   B INCHES      2.14        2.508
mm 54.4 63.7

   C INCHES      1.07 1.256
mm 27.3 31.9

SEHCNI
mm

SEHCNI
mm

THREAD
NPT

  880EVLAV SAG

SLAVORPPA YCNEGA

FEATURES

RATINGS MARKING

DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS

   D
1.33  
33.7

1.583  
40.2

   E
1.36           
34.6

1.36           
34.6

   F
1/2" 3/4" 

 ●  3/4” 400,000 BTU/HR
 ●  MINIMUM FLOW CAPACITY
●  INTERNATIONAL

Rev. 1

 ●  FORGED ONE-PIECE BRASS
 ●  STANDARD-PORT BALL VALVE

 ●  5G = 5 PSI
 ●  1/2” 150,000 BTU/HR

UNITS 1/2" 3/4"

A Ø   INCHES      0.39 0.591
mm 10.0 15.0

   B INCHES      2.14        2.508
mm 54.4 63.7

   C INCHES      1.07 1.256
mm 27.3 31.9

SEHCNI
mm

SEHCNI
mm

THREAD
NPT

  880EVLAV SAG

SLAVORPPA YCNEGA

FEATURES

RATINGS MARKING

DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS

   D
1.33  
33.7

1.583  
40.2

   E
1.36           
34.6

1.36           
34.6

   F
1/2" 3/4" 

 ●  3/4” 400,000 BTU/HR
 ●  MINIMUM FLOW CAPACITY
●  INTERNATIONAL

Rev. 1

ITEM PART MATERIALS ASTM SPEC.
1 00773C ,382BdegroF ,ssarBydoB
2 00773C ,382BdegroF ,ssarBeceipliaT

00773C ,421B

00773C ,421B

ssarB
1CS ,654BgnitalP emorhC

4 Ball Seal Teflon PTFE
5 Stem Brass
6 O-Ring Buna- UL LISTED
7 Packing Teflon PTFE
8 Packing Nut Brass
9

10

Handle Zinc B86, AG40B

Screw        Steel/Zinc Plate       B633

TSIL SLAIRETAM

3 Ball

00773C ,421B


